wwwwww..ddyynnssoollUUSSAA..ccoomm
DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS is a team of experienced industry
professionals committed to presenting our customers with the best
solutions available.  Predominantly serving the North American
Vibration Test Market we offer superior product performance, the
highest quality standards and competitive prices on a wide selection of
new and used environmental test equipment.
The DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS product line has been marketed

Max.
Displ.
Max.
Accel.
Max. Velocity
  Kgf. Lbf. Kgf. Lbf. (mm)
p-p
(In)
p-p (g-pk) (m/s) (in/s)
DSS-M100 (Stinger) 5-10000 45 100 32 70 25 1.0 100 1.6 63
DSS-220VH/6-1 5-4000 100 220 82 180 25 1.0 41 1.2 47
DSS-330VH/6-2 5-4000 150 330 150 330 25 1.0 61 1.2 47
DSS-440VH/6-2 5-4000 200 440 160 352 25 1.0 80 1.6 63
DSS-660VH/6-3 5-4000 300 661 240 529 25 1.0 100 1.6 63
DSS-1300VH/8-6 5-3000 600 1323 480 1058 25 1.0 100 1.6 63
DS-440VH/9-2 5-3000 200 440 160 352 40 1.6 25 1.4 55
DS-660VH/9-3 3-3000 300 661 240 529 40 1.6 35 1.4 55
DS-1300VH/9-6 5-2000 600 1323 480 1058 51 2.0 50 1.4 55
DS-2200VH/8-10 5-3000 1000 2205 1000 2205 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-2200VH/9-10 5-3000 1000 2205 1000 2205 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-3300VH/12-15 5-3000 1500 3307 1500 3307 51 2.0 75 20 79
DS-4400VH/12-20 5-3000 2000 4410 2000 4410 51 2.0 100 2.0 79
DS-6600VH/14-30 5-3000 3000 6615 3000 6615 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-6600VH/12-30 5-3000 3000 6615 3000 6615 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-9000VH/14-40 5-3000 4000 8820 4000 8820 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-9000VH/17-40 5-2800 4000 8820 4000 8820 51 2.0 80 1.8 71
DS-12000VH/17-50 5-2800 5460 12012 5460 12012 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-13000VH/17-60 5-2800 6000 13230 6000 13230 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-16000VH/17-80 5-2800 7250 16000 7250 16000 51 2.0 100 1.8 71
DS-22000VH/19-130 3-2200 10195 22481 8156 17985 51 2.0 86 1.8 71
DS-36000VH/23-160 5-2000 16000 35280 16000 35280 60 2.36 100 1.8 71
DS-40000VH/23-200 5-2000 18506 40800 18506 40800 60 2.36 100 1.8 71
Model No.
Arm. Res.
(Hz)
Nominal
Armature Weight Armature
Diameter
Max. Static
Payload
Iso. Shaker Weight
  Kgs. lbs. mm. In. Kgs.
lbs.
Freq.
(Hz.) Kgs. lbs.
DSS-M100 (Stinger) 3600 .45 .99 -- -- -- -- -- 13 28.6
DSS-220VH/6-1 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 400 882
DSS-330VH/6-2 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 400 882
DSS-440VH/6-2 3400 2.5 5.5 150 5.9 70 154 3 400 882
DSS-660VH/6-3 2900 3.0 6.6 150 5.9 120 267 3 720 1584
DSS-1300VH/8-6 3300 6.0 13.2 200 7.87 200 441 3 930 2051
DS-440VH/9-2 2700 8.0 17.6 230 9.05 140 309 3 400 882
DS-660VH/9-3 2700 8.5 18.7 230 9.05 140 309 3 720 1588
DS-1300VH/9-6 2800 12 26.4 230 9.05 300 662 3 1010 2222
DS-2200VH/8-10 2400 10 22 200 7.87 150 330 2.5 1100 2425
DS-2200VH/9-10 2400 10 22 240 9.45 150 330 2.5 1100 2425
DS-3300VH/12-15 2500 20 44 320 12.59 300 662 2.5 1600 3528
DS-4400VH/12-20 2500 20 44 320 12.59 300 662 2.5 1600 3528
DS-6600VH/14-30 2400 30 66 370 14.56 500 1102 2.5 2500 5512
DS-6600VH/12-30 2400 30 66 320 12.59 500 1102 2.5 2500 5512
DS-9000VH/14-40 2400 37 82 370 14.56 500 1102 2.5 2500 5512
DS-9000VH/17-40 2400 50 110 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9922
DS-12000VH/17-50 2400 50 110 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9922
DS-13000VH/17-60 2400 60 132 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9922
DS-16000VH/17-80 2400 72 159 440 17.32 800 1764 2.5 4500 9922
DS-22000VH/19-130 2200 85 187 480 18.89 1000 2205 2.5 6500 14332
DS-36000VH/23-160 1900 140 309 590 23.23 1600 3528 2.5 9500 20925
DS-40000VH/23-200 1900 140 308 590 23.23 1600 3528 2.5 9500 20925
NOTES:
1. All Ratings based on ISO-5344

DSS-M100 (Stinger) Linear 1.2 Air Air 2.0 10 Amps @ 220 V
DSS-220VH/6-1 Switching  1 Air Air 5 22 Amps @ 220 V
DSS-330VH/6-2 Switching 2 Air Air 5.5 25 Amps @ 220 V
DSS-440VH/6-2 Switching 2 Air Air 6.5 30 Amps @ 220 V
DSS-660VH/7-3 Switching 3 Air Air 7.5 34 Amps @ 220 V
DSS-1300VH/8-6 Switching 6 Air Air 21 26 Amps @ 460 V
DS-440VH/9-2 Switching 2 Air Air 6.5 30 Amps @ 220 V
DS-660VH/9-3 Switching 3 Air Air 7.5 34 Amps @ 220 V
DS-1300VH/9-6 Switching 6 Air Air 21 26 Amps @ 460 V
DS-2200VH/8-10 Switching 10 Air Air 28 35 Amps @ 460 V
DS-2200VH/9-10 Switching 10 Air Air 28 35 Amps @ 460 V
DS-3300VH/12-15 Switching 15 Air Air 41 52 Amps @ 460 V
DS-4400VH/12-20 Switching 20 Air Air 46 59 Amps @ 460 V
DS-6600VH/14-30 Switching 30 Air Air 63 80 Amps @ 460 V
DS-6600VH/12-30 Switching 30 Air Air 63 80 Amps @ 460 V
DS-9000VH/14-40 Switching 40 Air Air 73 92 Amps @ 460 V
DS-9000VH/17-40 Switching 40 Air Air 73 92 Amps @ 460 V
DS-12000VH/17-50 Switching 50 Air Air 86 108 Amps @ 460 V
DS-13000VH/17-60 Switching 60 Air Air 97 122 Amps @ 460 V
DS-16000VH/17-80 Switching 80 Air Air 117 147 Amps @ 460 V
DS-22000VH/19-130 Switching 130 Air Air 170 214 Amps @ 460 V
DS-36000VH/23-160 Switching 160 Air Water 305 383 Amps @ 460 V
DS-40000VH/23-200 Switching 200 Air Water 345 433 Amps @ 460 V
FFFAAACCCIIILLLIIITTTYYY   RRREEEQQQUUUIIIRRREEEMMMEEENNNTTTSSS
PPPEEERRRMMMAAANNNEEENNNTTT   MMMAAAGGGNNNEEETTT   SSSHHHAAAKKKEEERRRSSS***
                                       CCCooonnnssseeerrrvvvaaatttiiivvveee   rrruuuggggggeeeddd   dddeeesssiiigggnnnsss   dddeeellliiivvveeerrr   tttrrrooouuubbbllleee   fffrrreeeeee   ooopppeeerrraaatttiiiooonnn...
*The vibrators from 40 lbf to 100 lbf peak sine force have permanent magnet fields. The 150 lbf peak sine